Item 4.d.

Ratify/Approve:
Refunds/Benefit Enhancements/
New Retirements/DROPs/
Deferred Vested/Death Annuities



CITY OF DELRAY BEACH FIREFIGHTERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM
Refunds/New Benefits/Deaths

May 15, 2025 Regular Board Meeting

Name

BROWN, Gideon
Terminated 9/28/2024

DE LA RIONDA, Jonathan
Terminated 6/15/2024

FLEMING, Gary
Terminated 10/18/2024

JIMENEZ, Edwin
Terminated 10/11/2024

LOUICIUS, Livens
Terminated 8/25/2024

$

Refund

Monthly
Benefit

32,410.32

7,959.54

8,246.35

32,951.91

6,607.28



	4d!.pdf
	4d cvr.pdf
	4d backup.pdf
	F2025 New Retirement DROPs etc.pdf
	5-15-25

	Brown.pdf
	De La Rionda.pdf
	Fleming.pdf
	Jiminez.pdf
	Livens.pdf


	Refund Request - signed March 2025.pdf



