Item 4.d.

Ratify/Approve: Refunds/Benefit Enhancements/ New Retirements/DROPs/ Deferred Vested/Death Annuities

CITY OF DELRAY BEACH FIREFIGHTERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM Refunds/New Benefits/Deaths May 15, 2025 Regular Board Meeting

Name	Refund	Monthly Benefit
BROWN, Gideon Terminated 9/28/2024	\$ 32,410.32	
DE LA RIONDA, Jonathan Terminated 6/15/2024	7,959.54	
FLEMING, Gary Terminated 10/18/2024	8,246.35	
JIMENEZ, Edwin Terminated 10/11/2024	32,951.91	
LOUICIUS, Livens Terminated 8/25/2024	6,607.28	